Long Range License Plate Capture Camera
IV-LPH1240
Features:
. 1/2" Sony HAD II Hi-Res CCD
. 600/700TVL (Day/Night)
. 6~60mm Lens
. 96pc IR LEDs
. 210ft (70m) IR Range
. Up to 124 MPH (200 KPH) Capture Speed
. Wide Dynamic Range
. 3D Digital Noise Reduction
. Vandal resistance IP 66/67 rated
. Power Supply: 24VAC, 4.5w
Specifications IV-LPH1240
Image Pickup Device 1/2” Sony Super HAD II Hi-Res CCD
Effective Pixels (HxV) NTSC: 768×494, PAL: 752×582
Horizontal Resolution 600TVL Day, 700TVL Night
IR LED 96pcs LED
IR Range 70m distance (210ft)
Minimum Illumination 0.01 Lux (Day Light), 0.0 Lux (w/IR LED on)
Sensitivity D/N More than 50dB
Lens 6~60mm
Day/Night Mode Auto / Mono / Color / D/N Sync / Schedule
Iris Control Video / DC Driver
Lumii 9 Levels Selectable
White Balance ATW1 / ATW2 / Manual
Electric Shutter Auto (1/60 to 1/100k sec.) / Manual 46 steps (1/60 to 1/100k sec.)
BLC BLC1-6 / Off
Aperture Control High / Mid / Low
Headlight Supression 10 Levels Selectable
Fog Penetration 6 Levels Selectable
Wide Dynamic Range On / Off
Digital Noise Reduction 2DNR / 3DNR / Off
Video Output 1VP-P, 75 Ohms
Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.6" x 6.9" x 5.7" (422 x 174 x 145mm)
Power Supply AC 24V
Power Consumption 4.5W at AC 24V
Weight 13.22lbs
Storage Temperature -22°F~140°F (-30°C~+60°C)
Operation Temperature -22°F~122°F (-30°C~+50°C)
 IDView Technologies • 12000 Ford Rd. Suite 110 • Dallas, TX  75234 • www.digitalidview.com